
#SuperFoodsPeru

There is a place on Earth where geography, climate and people 
join together to cultivate the world's greatest larder. A land that 
is fertile and sustainable. It is here that the healthiest superfoods 
are harvested, collected and caught, the product of a special 
biodiversity found only in Peru.
 
Peru, Superfoods Territory.

SEAFOOD EXPO GLOBAL 2017
25-27 April
Brussels, Belgium
Peruvian pavilion: Hall 7, stands 1749-1849
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Seafood Expo Global 2017

#SuperFoodsPeru

ALTAMAR FOODS PERU
Giant squid, mahi-mahi,  silver 
smelt, loligo squid, scallops, 
slake.

Certifications: BRC, HACCP.

Alberto Pescatore / CEO
apescatore@altamarfoods.com
(19-54) 325 7752
www.altamarfoods.com

AQUACULTIVOS DEL PACIFICO 
Frozen IQF Scallops - roe-on & half 
shell roe-on.
 
Raul Soriano / Comercial Manager
raul.soriano@aqpacifico.pe 
(51) 998 133 956
www.aqpacifico.pe

ARCOPA
Giant squid, Pacific hake, scallops roe on, 
roe off; black anchovy, White anchovy,  
flying fish (surimi), loligo squid (whole 
round); mahi mahi.

Certifications: BASC, HACCP

Rosa Ramírez Dextre / Commercial Manager
rosa.ramirez@cantabria.pe
(51 1) 441 3331  /  (51) 981 486 422 
www.arcopa.com.pe

ATISA
Shrimp

Certifications: GLOBAL GAP
CERTIFICATION V.5

Patricia Matto / Sales Manager
patty@atisaperu.com
(51) 996 300 001
www.atisaperu.com

COINREFRI
Giant squid, mahi mahi, octopus.

Certifications: BASC, HACCP SGS, 
SQF, BRC.

Francisco Takahashi / General 
manager
ftakahashi@coinrefri.com
(51 1) 460 0405
www.coinrefri.com

FROZEN PRODUCTS
CORPORATION
Mahi mahi, tuna, giant squid, octupus, 
silver smelt.

Certifications: HACCP

Kevin Godenir / General manager 

comercial@frozen.com.pe
(51 1) 263 6735
www.frozen.com.pe

GERVASI PERU
Giant squid, loligo gahi, mahi-ma-
hi, octupus, mackerel, anchovy 
(salted anchovy in barrels, 
canned anchovy), flying fish roe, 
mackerel, tuna.

Certifications: HACCP

Manuel Jara / General manager 
mjara@gervasiperu.com
(51 1) 445 4650 / (51 1)  243 3170
www.gervasiperu.com

INVERSIONES PRISCO
Anchovy, aquaculture scallops, giant 
squid, shrimp, silver smelt, flying fish 
roe, ready to eat seafood, clams, 
octopus, canned seafood and salted 
anchovies.

Certifications: IFS / BRC / HACCP

Steven Toranzo Muller / Comercial 
Manager
storanzo@iprisco.com.pe
(51 1) 202 1111 Ext. 194 /  (51) 998 345 341 
www.iprisco.com.pe

MAI SHI GROUP
Giant squid, hake, loligo squid, scallops, 
shrimp, mahi-mahi. 

Certifications: HACCP, BRC, 5s

Huey Miin Chu / Sales Manager
maishi@maishigroup.com
(51 1) 437 0616
www.maishigroup.com

MARANATHA FISH 
Octopus, flying fish roe, giant 
squid,mahi mahi, shrimp, 
scallops, mackerel, Jack macker-
el, silver smelt, swordfish, crab, 
hake, anchovy, Pacific bonito, sea 
urchin, abalone, trout, mahi mahi 
roes. 

Certifications: HACCP

Samuel Narváez / Commercial 
Manager
operaciones@maranathafish.com
(51 1) 4536125
www.maranathafish.com

PERUPEZ 
Giant squid (rings, buttons, steaks, 
strips, boiled tentacle in slices), 
octopus, flying fish roes, wild shrimp,  
loligo squid, scallops, mahi-mahi, 
conger eel, silver smelt.

Certifications: BRC,HACCP,BASC, 
ROSSEUOZNADZOR

Dario Alvites Diestra / General 
manager alvites@perupez.com
(51 1) 221 0117
www.perupez.com 

PESQUERA EXALMAR
Giant Squid, mahi-mahi, squid, scallops, 
octopus, mackerel, jack mackerel, sarda 
spp and swordfish, frozen seafood, 
crumbed giant squid burger,  giant  squid 
nuggets, crumbed  giant  squid rings, 
crumbed  giant  squid sticks, seafood mix.

Certifications: BASC, BRC, ISO 1401, IFFO, 
OHSAS 18001, GMP B2.

Ruth Ghersi Salvatierra / Direct Human  
Consumption Commercial Chief
rghersi@exalmar.com.pe
(51 1) 441-4420
www.exalmar.com.pe

PESQUERA HAYDUK 
Giant squid, hake, mackerel, mahi-ma-
hi, loligo squid, sardines anchovy, tuna. 

Certifications: HACCP, SQF

Renato Bustamante / Commercial 
Manager Seafood
rbustamante@hayduk.com.pe
(51 1) 211 2999
www.hayduk.com.pe

PROANCO
Giant Squid, mahi mahi, loligo 
squid, scallops, shrimp, seafood 
mix,  silver smelt, mackerel.

Certifications: BRC A+, HACCP

Ling Pan / Sales Manager
ling.p@comex-andina.com
(51) 961 345 285
www.comex-andina.com

SEAFROST
Scallops roe off/ on, giant squid (raw, 
boiled, dried, IQF), hake, squid, 
mahi-mahi, tuna, anchovy, mackerel.
 
Certifications: BASC, BRC, DOLPHIN 
SAFE

Francisco Via / Sales Manager 
fvia@seafrost.com.pe
(51) 944 207 525
www.seafrost.com.pe

SEA PROTEIN
Scallops IQF roe on and roe off.

Elihai Radzinski / Direct 
elihai@seaprotein.com.pe
(51 1) 619 6500
www.seaprotein.com.pe

SERCOSTA
Giant squid (fillets, rings, 
medallions, tentacles, botons, 
steaks), loligo squid, silver smelt, 
seafood mix, and mahi-mahi.

Certifications: HACCP, BASC

Fernando Roda Osterling /  
Commercial Manager 
froda@sercosta.net 
(51 1) 422 8890
www.sercosta.net

SPRING VALLEY FRUIT
Giant squid (fillets, tentacles, necks, 
rings, etc), butterfish, moonfish, 
mahi-mahi, Pacific hake, Jack macker-
el, mackerel, silver smelt, frozen 
shrimps, frozen Pacific scallops.

Certifications: HACCP certification 
and BRC Certification.

Victor Quillay / General manager
victor@agroempaque.com
(51 1) 424 3425
www.agropescadelperu.com

VLACAR
Sardines, mackerel, tuna.

Certifications: ISO 9001-2015 / 
HACCP/ BRC (in process)
Eduardo Amorrortu / Commercial 
Manager
eduardo.amorrortu@vlacar.com
(51) 998 120 072
www.vlacar.com


